RZ

DOC # 0639725 03/22/2005 10:51 AM Deputy: KLJ OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: TITLE SERVICE & ESCROW

> Douglas County - NV Werner Christen - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 4 Fee: BK-0305 PG-9514 RPTT:

42.00

ESCROW NO. TSF-14169-KO

APN #1022-10-002-007

Recording Requested By:

Name TITLE SERVICE AND ESCROW COMPANY

Address P.O. BOX 855

City/State/Zip FERNLEY, NV 89408

THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RE-RECORDED TO CORRECT THE LENGTH AND WIDTH

AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION (Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

Title Sev Jie IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., HEVADA

2004 MAR -8 AM 10: 03

WERKER CHRISTEN RECORDER

\$ 16 PAID K2 DEPUTY

ESCROW NO. TSF-14169

APN # 1022-10-002-007

Recording Requested By:

Name TITLE SERVICE AND ESCROW

Address P.O. BOX 855

City/State/Zip FERNLEY, NV. 89408

THIS DOCUMENT IS BEING RERECORDED TO ADD LENGTH
AND WIDTH

AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION (Title of Document)

RECEIVED

MAY 05 2004

NEVADA DIVISION MANUFACTURED HOUSING LAS VECAS

This page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)

This cover page must be typed

0639725 Page: 2 Of 4

BK- 0305 PG- 9515 03/22/2005 0606592 BK 0304 PG 03301

Assessor's Parcel # \O	<u> </u>	I	REQUESTED Stewart Thie of Dou In Official REC DOUGLAS CO	DISS COURS	
WHEN RECORDED MA			2003 SEP -3	M 10: 46	
70 80x 85	3 GUCX	· ·	WERNER CHE	RISTEN	KECEIVI U. S. MAI
AFFIDAVIT	COUNTY OF DO	UGLAS	RECORDI	DEPUTY	
CONVERSION OF MA	ANUFACTURED HOME	3	SIU PAID		NEVADA DIVIS
FROM PERSONAL TO				MAC	NUFACTURED F
030502909	TSF-14169			_ \ \	LAS VEGAS
PART I. TO BE COMPL			EON DECORDER	PETTER ON	T V
	argaret R. Source	5	FOR RECORDER		L.K.
2. Physical Location 31	Manufacturer Collins	to main	Model Symme	rhill	
Leneth MAX 418	Width Serial N	umber (', \ 🗀	100737 <u>48</u> 64	and the second	
4. New Lichholder (if any):	Mas well and	Ado	iress: Stort Santa	TERRIF	100 #100
5. Unsecured Property Tax	es are paid in full through fisc	al year 20 🔌	3/04 Amount \$		sandose.
de 156 m X74211	1 156 in x 7921	TER NAANKII	ZACTITUED/MORIT E	HOME	9કોં વેડ
LAND MUST BE UWNE	D BY THE OWNER OF T		WS BOWED ES	49. RS#	a
		grown your	. / /		<u></u>
ALL DOCUMENTS R	ELATED TO THE HO	ME AS	ERSONAL PROPER	TY MUST	BÊ
FORWARDED TO TH	HE MANUFACTURED I	HOUSING	DIVISION BEFORE	E IT CAN	BE
CONVERTED TO REAL	. PROPERTY.	MAY	05 2004		
PART II. OWNER/BUY	ER NOTARIZED SIGNAT	URES	Divigion		
The undersigned, as own	ner(s)/buyer(s) of the above	e described	manufactured nome/i	NDS 361 344	and The
owner(s) of the land show	vn above, affirm that the ru in accordance with all s	mning gear r	nas been removed per .	d apprecial to	the
nome has occu mistaned	lescribed home to Real Pro	nerty, under	estanding that any liens	or encumbra	nces
on the unit may become a	lien on the land.	perty, dime.			
on the time may become a	ALOM OIL WIS IMISS!	Δ	011		2011-
Mary over Poe &	100 res 8-26-03	Hore	1 Cuth Storns		<u> 26/03</u>
Owner/Buyer	Date	Owner/E		Date	
	oares	Print or	Type Name	<u>~</u>	
Print or Type Name		Piliuor	Type Nume		in c
on August ale	, 2003, before me the unde	ersigned, a N	otary Public in and for the	e State of Ne	vada, O
County of Douglas personal	ly appeared March	Q.Sare	< and	earace and it.	
who acknowledged that b	cexecuted this affidavit.	(SAR)	KALEE OSBORN Notary Public - State of Nev	ada 🎚	<u> </u>
			1 Cocorded in Lyon Go	λίτ ν] Έ	BK
tale 13	Dh_		No. 35-4424-15 - Expires August 1	, 2004 F	
Notary Public		Scenarios (Constant	新聞ない。SMAEET MAREENCH - 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17		
		4 .4		Car-t	1
PART III. The above d	escribed home will be place	ced on the 1	dext tax toll of Dongl	as County as	1001
property upon receipt of t	ne Keal Property Notice.	formation is	true and correct		
Nonce: This conversion	is valid only if the above in	MATTERNON 12	HAC WAS ANTIQUE		
DOUGLAS W. SONN		نعصل	e globbs C	hock I	real
Signature of County Asserting DISTRIBUTION: Send rec	essor Date orded affidavit, title, and any r		me/Title ents with a check for \$50	to:	
	sian 2601 P Cohem Ar #204	Lee Vecon N	V 80104		

0606592 BK0304PG03302 0588562 BK0903PG00923

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of Douglas, described as follows:

Lot 147, as shown on the map of TOPAZ RANCH ESTATES UNIT NO. 2, filed in the Office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on February 20, 1967, as Document No. 35464.

Assessor's Parcel No. 1022-10-002-007.

RECEIVED

MAY 05 2004

RECEIVED U.S. MAIL

NOV 17 2003

MEVADA DIVISION MANUFACTURED HOUGNG LAS VEGAS

> BK-PG-Of 4 03/22/

39725 Page: 4 Of 7

0606592 BK 0304 PG 03303 **058**8562 **BK 0**903PG 00924